Key Features
• Two high-precision, 7½-digit DMMs in a 1U high, full
rack width chassis
• No space requirements between instruments
minimizes rack space
• Capture waveforms or identify transients with two
1 Msample/s 18-bit digitizers
• Trigger a waveform measurement on a signal level, a

TSP-Link node.
IP configuration Static or DHCP (manual or automatic).
Ordering Information
DMM7512 Dual Channel 7 ½-Digit Sampling Multimeter
Supplied Accessories
012178100 Test Lead Kit, Quantity 4
CA-18-16A LAN Crossover Cable, 40 cm (16 in), quantity 2
174710700 Shielded Crossover Cable with RJ-45 Connector, 1.5 m (5 ft), quantity 1
CA-568-120A Green and Yellow Ground Cable, 3.0 m (120 in), quantity 1
4299-13 1U High Fixed Rack Mount Kit, quantity 1
0713411 Safety Precautions Document
071357600 DMM7512 7½-Digit Multimeter Instrument Information
Instruction Manuals/Documentation (available at www.tek.com/DMM7512)
DMM7510 7.5 Digit Graphical Sampling Multimeter Reference Manual
DMM7510 7.5 Digit Graphical Sampling Multimeter User’s Manual
Software and Drivers (available at tek.com)
IVI/VISA Drivers for Microsoft® Visual Basic®, Visual C/C++®
Keithley Test Script Builder available at https://www.tek.com/keithley-test-script-builder
(ES) Equipements Scientifiques SA - Département Tests & Mesures - 127 rue de Buzenval BP 26 - 92380 Garches
Tél. 01 47 95 99 45 - Fax. 01 47 01 16 22 - e-mail: tem@es-france.com - Site Web: www.es-france.com
Datasheet
TEK.COM18
Power Cord Options
A0 North America (120 V, 60 Hz)
A1 Universal Euro (220 V, 50 Hz)
A2 United Kingdom {240 V, 50 Hz)
A3 Australia (240 V, 50 Hz)
A4 Chile, Italy (220 V, 50 Hz)
A5 Switzerland (220 V, 50 Hz)
A6 Japan (100 V, 50/60 Hz)
A7 Denmark (230 V, 50 Hz)
A8 Israel (230 V, 50 Hz)
A9 Argentina (220 V, 50 Hz)
A10 China (230 V, 50 Hz)
A11 India (230 V, 50 Hz)
A12 Brazil (127 V/220 V, 60 Hz)
A99 No power cord
Available Accessories
Test Leads and Probes
1751 Safety Test Leads
1754 2-Wire Universal 10-Piece Test Lead Kit
1756 General Purpose Test Lead Kit
5804 Kelvin (4-Wire) Universal 10-Piece Test Lead Kit
5805 Kelvin (4-Wire) Spring-Loaded Probes
5806 Kelvin Clip Lead Set
5808 Low Cost Single-pin Kelvin Probe Set
5809 Low Cost Kelvin Clip Lead Set
8606 High Performance Modular Probe Kit
8610 Low Thermal Shorting Plug
Replacement Fuses
FU-106-3.15 Line Power Fuse, 250 V, 3.15 A, Slow Blow 5 × 20 mm
DMM7510-FUSE-3A 3.5 A Current Fuse
Cables, Connectors, Adapters
CA-18-1 Shielded Dual Banana Cable, 1.2 m (4 ft.)
Cables
CA-180-3A CAT5 Crossover Cable for TSP-Link / Ethernet
USB-B-1 USB Cable, Type A to Type B, 1 m (3.3 ft)
(ES) Equipements Scientifiques SA - Département Tests & Mesures - 127 rue de Buzenval BP 26 - 92380 Garches
Tél. 01 47 95 99 45 - Fax. 01 47 01 16 22 - e-mail: tem@es-france.com - Site Web: www.es-france.com
TEK.COM 19
DMM7512 Dual Channel 7½-Digit Sampling Multimeter
Triggering and Control
2450-TLINK DB-9 to Trigger Link Connector Adapter
8501-1 Trigger Link Cable, DIN-to-DIN, 1 m (3.2 ft.)
8501-2 Trigger Link Cable, DIN-to-DIN, 2 m (6.5 ft.)
8503 DIN-to-BNC Trigger Cable
Rack Mount Kit
4299-13 1U High Fixed Rack Mount Kit
Available Services
Extended Warranties
DMM7512-EW 1 Year Factory Warranty Extended to 2 Years from Date of Shipment
DMM7512-3Y-EW 1 Year Factory Warranty Extended to 3 Years from Date of Shipment